CW1623S Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Laird Technologies - Antennas CW1623S CW1623S Distributor CW1623S Supplier
CW1623S Price CW1623S Pictures CW1623S Image
CW1623S PDF Datasheet CW1623S Download Datasheet CW1623S Datasheet
CW1623S Stock Buy CW1623S Buy Laird Technologies - Antennas CW1623S
Laird Technologies - Antennas CW1623S Laird Technologies - Antennas Supplier Laird Technologies - Antennas Distributor
Laird Technologies - Antennas CW1623S Laird Technologies IAS CW1623S
Laird Technologies - Antennas
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER CW1623S
MANUFACTURER Laird Technologies - Antennas
DESCRIPTION RF ANT 168MHZ WHIP STR NMO BASE
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 1209 pcs
DATA SHEET
VSWR 2
TERMINATION Connector, NMO
SERIES -
RETURN LOSS -
POWER - MAX 200W
PACKAGING Bulk
NUMBER OF BANDS 1
MOUNTING TYPE Base Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION -
HEIGHT (MAX) 43.500" (110.49cm)
GAIN 3dB
FREQUENCY RANGE 162MHz ~ 174MHz
FREQUENCY GROUP VHF (f < 300 MHz)
FREQUENCY (CENTER/BAND) 168MHz
FEATURES -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION 168MHz Whip, Straight RF Antenna 162MHz ~ 174MHz 3dB Connector, NMO Base Mount
APPLICATIONS -
ANTENNA TYPE Whip, Straight
CW1623S
Part Number: CW1623S
Manufacturer/Brand: Laird Technologies - Antennas
Product description RF ANT 168MHZ WHIP STR NMO BASE
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 1209 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
1.CW1623S.pdf
2.CW1623S.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of CW1623S
1.CW1623S.pdf
2.CW1623S.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
CW19CG4
Manufacturers:  Hammond Manufacturing
Description:  SHELF/DESK FRAME 19" BE/GY
In stock:  271 pcs
RFQ
CW160808-R18J
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  FIXED IND 180NH 240MA 1.25 OHM
In stock:  862038 pcs
RFQ
CW160808-R27G
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  FIXED IND 270NH 170MA 2.3 OHM
In stock:  595053 pcs
RFQ
CW160808-R18G
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  FIXED IND 180NH 240MA 1.25 OHM
In stock:  568408 pcs
RFQ
CW160808-R22G
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  FIXED IND 220NH 200MA 1.9 OHM
In stock:  584566 pcs
RFQ
CW1623
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 168MHZ WHIP STR NMO BASE
In stock:  1333 pcs
RFQ
CW1831-000
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  SOLDER SLEEVE
In stock:  34206 pcs
RFQ
CW160808-R39J
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  FIXED IND 390NH SMD
In stock:  972992 pcs
RFQ
CW160808-R27J
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  FIXED IND 270NH 170MA 2.3 OHM
In stock:  326842 pcs
RFQ
CW160808-R22J
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  FIXED IND 220NH 200MA 1.9 OHM
In stock:  263527 pcs
RFQ
CW1623CO
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  COIL REPLACEMENT ONLY FOR CW1623
In stock:  1387 pcs
RFQ
CW160808-R47G
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  FIXED IND 470NH SMD
In stock:  582796 pcs
RFQ